Bus

Rail Lindau - Bregenz - Bludenz - Innsbruck - Kufstein -
Salzburg - Wien

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Wels Hauptbahnhof Wien Hauptbahnhof — Wels Hauptbahnhof
5 StOpS Monday 19:13
Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:13
Wien Hauptbahnhof
Wednesday 19:13
Wien Meidling 5
Thursday 19:13
St. Polten Hauptbahnhof 5
Friday 19:13
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 5
Wels Hauptbahnhof Saturday 1913
Sunday 19:13
Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

Ceské Budéjovice

o

@ OpenStreetMap co ntribUterS

E Lindau - Bregenz - Bludenz - Innsbruck - Kufstein - BusMaps
Salzburg - Wien


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 8 Passau Hbf — Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 8
2 stops Monday 20:43
Open route schedule
Tuesday 20:43
Passau Hbf
Wednesday 20:43
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 8
Thursday 20:43
Friday 20:43
Saturday 20:43
Sunday 20:43
Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 6 — Passau Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 6

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 6 — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 6
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction Route schedule

Wels Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf Wels Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf
3 stops Monday 20:51
Open route schedule
Tuesday 20:51
Wels Hauptbahnhof
Wednesday 20:51
Scharding Bahnhof Bstg 3
Thursday 20:51
Passau Hbf
Friday 20:51
Saturday 20:51
Sunday 20:51
Route info

Direction: Wels Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 5 Passau Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 5
2 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Passau Hbf
Wednesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 5
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 08:15
Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof Passau Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 08:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:24
Passau Hbf

Wednesday 08:24
Scharding Bahnhof Bstg 2

Thursday 08:24
Wels Hauptbahnhof

Friday 08:24
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Bstg 10
St. Pélten Hauptbahnhof 3 Saturday 08:24
Wien Meidling 6 Sunday 08:24
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

Direction
Passau Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 9

2 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Minchen Hbf Gleis 9

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 9

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see

live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Linz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-3987782519

